Dimensions
Cut Out: 3½ inch
Outer Diameter: 3.5 inch
Ceiling Clearance Required: 5.2 inch
Consult website for detail:
Years
Warranty
IC
Rated
Assembled in
Canada
Version date: 2023-01-09
Project Name :
Location :
Quantity :
Date :
Note :
Specification Sheet
Order Information
* 9° is available only in 9W
Model Power COB Beam Angle
Trim Color Dimming Accessories
Features
LED Light Source:
Available in a wide range of colour
gamut to bring out vivid colors.
Optics:
controlled beam shapes ranging from 13°
Driver:
for maximum lifespan.
Heat Sink:
heat sink provides optimal heat Management
in a small package.
VN
NS
SP
FD - Flood
WF - Wide Flood
25T - 2500K, CRI>95
27T - 2700K, CRI>95
30T - 3000K, CRI>95
30C - 3000K, CRI>90
35T - 3500K, CRI>95
40C - 4000K, CRI>90
DW - Dim to Warm
          2200K-3000K
43HC
RP - Rough-in Plate
E - ELV/Triac Dimming
V - 0-10V Dimming
B - Black
W - White
9 - 9W
12 - 12W
Integrated Recessed
LED Engine Fixture
Product Description
CCT:
CRI:
Tilt:
Dimming:
Total lumen output max:
Delivered lumen max: 937 lm
Power consumption:
Power factor:
Power Driver Type:
Input voltage:
Approved locations:
Lumen maintenance:
THD <20%
Warranty:
R905
MIZAR R905
Integrated LED Lighting Fixture
Fixed Low Glare
QUICK
SHIP
R905 Integrated LED Recessed Light
R905 Integrated LED Recessed Light